FSC
FST
FV
GP
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT4
GT5
GTA
GTL
GTP
HP
IT?7
ITA
ITB
ITC
ITD
ITE
ITO
ITR
ITS
ITT
LC
S2
SM
SPO
SPU
SRF
SRX
SSB
SSC
SSM
SSR
ST
T1
T2
T3
TCC

OFFICIAL COURSE RECORDS AS OF 04/08/08

COURSE : VIRginia International Raceway-NORTH COURSE
TRACK LENGTH: 2.25 Miles

DRIVER NAME
TODD CARTER

KARL BARBRU
RICH LATERRA

JEAN LUC LIVERATO
GEORGE SMITH
BUDDY NORTON
ANDREW BRENKUS
BEN JOHNSTON

ROBIN NICHOLAS
PETER POPE
JAMES LITTLE
ROBERT NOELL
DAVID BRYSON
HANK DUDLEY
JESSE REED

TOM GUTHRIE
MARK COFFIN
SCOTT MURPHY
GERRY HUDSON
LARRY OVERSTREET

RONALD FARISS
SAMUEL FOUSE

RICK EDWARDS
GROVER MCNAIR
STEVE LAWRENCE
DEREK LUGAR
MATTHEW DOUGLAS

MARK HUGHES

GRAFTON ROBERTSON
DAVID SPILLMAN

MALCOLM A MANGUM, JR.

MICHAEL HARTBERGER
KENNY HAWKINS
GEORGE CONSER
PAUL SCHNEIDER
GREGG WITT

FRED ALPHIN
STEWART BLACK

RICHARD WATTS
KENT KELLER

042

003

055

003

042
061

055
055
042
055

055
055
103
055
055
055
055
034

022
55

061
061

094
055
055
103

055

055

333034-00

269175-00

032233-00

307658-00

268431-00
230603-00

240560-00
189312-01

341769-00
321130-00

219998-00

269089-00

210485-00

345276-00

058725-01

267065-00

306618-00

239505-00
248774-00

227184-00
269835-00

333062-00
306616-00
254313-00
231987-00

362118-00

384509-00

REGION MEMBER # MAKE MODEL

ZINK Z10

RADICAL 1300RSX

CATERHAM 7 AMERICA

14

VAN DIEMEN RF 01
VAN DIEMAN FE

STAR MAZDA
MAZDA MIATA

DUDLEY FORMULA
FSCCA FSC

VW SCIROCCO

CHEVY CORVETTE

FORD PINTO

CHEVY MONTE CARLO

MAZDA MX3

TRIUMPH SPITFIRE

MAZDA MIATA

VW GOLF
HONDA CIVIC

PORSCHE 944 S2
DATSUN 240Z

MAZDA MIATA
DODGE VIPER
BABY GRAND
MAZDA RX7

CHEVY COBALT

CHEVY CAMARO

DATE
10/31/04

10/29/06
10/31/04

10/31/04
10/31/04
10/29/06
10/31/04
10/29/06

03/09/08
03/09/08
10/31/04
10/31/04
10/29/06
03/09/08
10/31/04

10/31/04
10/29/06
03/09/08
10/31/04
03/09/08

03/09/08
10/29/06

10/29/06
10/31/04
10/29/06
03/09/08
03/08/08

10/31/04

03/08/08
10/29/06

10/31/04
03/09/08
10/31/04
10/29/06
10/31/04
10/29/06
10/31/04
03/09/08

10/31/04
3/9/08

1:45.000

1:44.975
1:40.641

1:29.572
1:37.008
1:38.890
1:38.779
1:26.653

1:30.023
1:30.799
1:36.413
1:30.446
1:41.760
1:51.841
1:32.878

1:46.442
1:45.473
1:30.888
1:45.576
1:51.423

1:35.455
1:44.743

1:50.048
1:47.788
1:47.310
1:48.309
1:50.964

1:46.627

1:42.932
1:44.049

1:35.936
1:46.037
1:34.672
1:47.056
1:41.477
1:51.504
1:51.769
1:52.226

1:39.457
1:51.171

LAP TIME SPEED

77.143

77.161
80.484

90.430
83.498
81.909
82.001
93.476

89.977
89.208
84.014
89.556
79.599
72.424
87.211

76.098
76.797
89.121
76.722
72.696

84.857
77.332

73.604
75.148
75.482
74.786
72.997

75.966

78.693
77.848

84.431
76.388
85.559
75.661
79.821
72.643
72.471
72.176

81.442
72.861



